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CABOT HOUSE E
2/23/09 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY 2/23/09 100 WALKER ST CLOSED
12:56 AM 12:56 AM

CAMBRIDGE

Officers dis
the building

patched to a report of a suspicious individual attempting to gain access to the build
and area for the individual with negative results.

ing. Officers searched

2/23/09
3:44 PM

2/23/09
3:44 PM

UNWANTED GUEST

MUSEUM NATURAL HISTORY
24 OXFORD ST
CAMBRIDGE

CLOSED

Officers dis
who was part

patched to a report of an unwanted guest
of a tour and had missed their bus. The

sleeping In the gallery. Upon arrival officers located the individual
individual was sent on their way.

2/23/09
4:55 PM

2/23/09
4:55 PM

SUSPICIOUS ODOR/SMOKE

SCIENCE CENTER
1 OXFORD ST
CAMBRIDGE

CLOSED

OffFicer dispatched to a report of the smell of smoke

from the air

conditioning unit in the server room and management has been notified.

in the computer lab area. Officer was informed that the smell was

SCIENCE CENTER

2/23/09 UNWANTED GUEST 2/23/09 1 OXFORD ST CLOSED
5:35PM 5:35PM CAMBRIDGE

Officer sent an individual on their way that was handing out flyers.
2/23/09 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY 2/23/09 114 WESTERN AVE CLOSED
6:04 PM 6:04 PM ALLSTON

OffFicers observed a large white sheet with writing on it tied to the construction fence. Officers removed the sheet.

OffFicers were informed of another sheet with writing on it hanging from 265 Western Avenue. Officers removed that sheet as
well. Management was notified.

2/23/09
8:02 PM

2/23/09
4:.00 PM -6:30 PM

THEFT REPORT

LOWELL LECTURE HALL
17 KIRKLAND ST
CAMBRIDGE

OPEN
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Officer dispatched to take a report of a stolen unattended and unsecured black backpack valued at $40.00. The backpack

contained a red Dell XPS laptop valued at $2,500.00, black glasses valued at $80.00, a black Tl 83 calculator valued at
$70.00 and a book valued at $30.00.




